SCHOOL: Tuxford Academy

BUS OPERATOR: Marshalls

BUS SERVICE NO: 40 CAPACITY: 85
CONTRACT TYPE: Commercial CONTRACT REF:

ROUTE AM:|Old Great North Road, Carlton on Trent, Great North Road, Sutton on Trent Main Street, High
Street, Hemplands Lane, Grassthorpe Road, Town Lane, Grassthorpe Town Street, Unamed
Road, Marnham Crossroads, Hollowgate Lane, Polly Taylors Road, Skegby Road, Tuxford Road,
Stone Road, Great North Road, Ashvale Road, Lincoln Road, Marnham Road, Tuxford Academy

ROUTE PM:|Route Reversed

[DATE COMMENCING: | |

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS
Cromwell Bus Shelter Depart 07:55
Carlton on Trent, Blacksmiths 08:00
Sutton on Trent, Main Street 08:03
Sutton on Trent, Post Office 08:05
Sutton on Trent, Crow Park avenue 08:08
Grassthorpe 08:11
Marnham Crossroads 08:13
Stone Road End 08:23
Tuxford Academy Arrive 08:30
AFTERNOONS
Tuxford Academy Arrive 15:25

Depart 15:30
Stone Road End 15:35
Marnham Crossroads 15:42
Grassthorpe 15:44
Sutton on Trent, Crow Park avenue 15:47
Sutton on Trent, Post Office 15:50
Sutton on Trent, Main Street 15:53
Carlton on Trent, Blacksmiths 15:55
Cromwell Bus Shelter Arrive 16:00
NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service
stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.



